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ECL/KOL/SPOT E-AUCTION/ALLOC’ /Dec’16/  636                                              Dated:  28.11.2016  

 
SUB :   SPOT  E -AUCTION  OFFER  

PLEASE FIND BELOW THE OFFERS FOR SPOT E-AUCTION SCHEDULED TO BE HELD 6th December, 
2016.  THE AUCTION IS TO BE HELD IN TERMS OF SPOT AUCTION SCHEME 2007 AND AMENDMENTS 
THEREOF. 
 
YOU ARE REQUESTED TO DISPLAY THE OFFERS IN YOUR WEBSITE. 
  
OFFER BY ROAD MODE 

Area Source 
Rang

e / 
Grade 

Mid 
GCV 

(Kcal/kg
) 

Size 
Offer 
Qty 

Reserv
e Price 

Weighbridge 
Details 

Kajora JAMBAD : : KENDA(R-VI) 
6401-
6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
250MM) 

4000 3390 

LINKED WB-
JAMBAD NEAR 3 
PIT, CAP.-25 TE, 
DIM. – 6.13 M X 
2.48 M 

Kajora 
PARASCOLE : : 
JAMBAD(R-VIII) 

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM) 

3500 3180 

Located near 
Parascole colliery 
adjacent to 
Parascole west 
siding: Capacity 
60mt Dimension 
9mX3m 

Kajora 
CENTRAL KAJORA : : 
LOWER KAJORA (R-VIIIT) 

6401-
6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
250MM) 

2000 3390 

Central Kajora 
Colliery Sdg. 
Location Colliery 
Sdg CAP. 25 TE 
Dim. 6.13mx2.46m 

Kunustoria 
KUNUSTORIA : : 
KENDA(R - V / VI) 

6401-
6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
100MM) 

3000 3390 

Location:Kunustori
a Stockyard ,Cap:-
30Te :Dim-
7.5MX3M 

Pandaveswa
r 

MANDERBONI :: 
SAMLA(R-II / 
III)/PUROSHOTTAMPUR(
R-IV)  

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM) 

1500 3180 

Manderboni WB, 
Location:- 5&6 pit, 
Cap-60 Te Dim:- 
9.1M X 3 M 



Pandaveswa
r 

DALURBAND OCP : : 
CHORA 

5801-
6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
100MM) 

3000 3066 
Location: SS 
Siding, Capacity-
50Te Dim-9mX3m 

Rajmahal 
RAJMAHAL OCP : :  {III & 
II COMB, {III & II TOP, {II 
TOP &  { IIBOTTOM 

4901-
5200 / 

G8 
5050 

STM(-
250MM) 

1000
0 

2796 

Linked WB – 
Lalmatia, Capacity 
50 Te, Location- 
Near lalmatia 
Colliery, Length – 
14.3 m 

Salanpur 
MOHANPUR OCP : : 
SALANPUR   A& B (B-I I & 
B-II I) 

5501-
5800 / 

G6 
5650 

STM(-
250MM) 

970 2520 

MHN OCP W.B. 
CAP.30tes, 
Location MHN 
W.B. Office, Dim. 
24”8”X10” 

Satgram 
NIMCHA ( DamaliaPatch) : 
: GHUSICK(R-IX) 

5801-
6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
250MM

) 
3000 3066 

Nimcha Road WB 
near Nimcha 
Colliery Siding, 
Capacity-30 Te 
Dimension:- 3M X 
9M 

Satgram 
NIMCHA : : NEGA(R-
VIII)&NARAINKURI(R-VII) 

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM

) 
3000 3180 

Nimcha Road WB 
near Nimcha 
Colliery Siding, 
Capacity-30 Te 
Dimension:- 3M X 
9M 

Satgram 
J.K.NAGAR : : BOGRA(R- VI 
)&SATGRAM(R - V ) 

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM

) 
3500 3180 

Modern Satgram 
Coal Depot Road 
WB; Location: 
Modern Satgram 
Siding. Cap- 50 
Te, Dim: 9M X 3M 

Sodepur 
NARSAMUDA : : 
NARSAMUDA   (R-X) 

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM) 

2250 3180 

Narsamuda Road 
WB Loc: 
Narsamuda colly 
Cap-50Te 43' X 
11' 

Sodepur 
PATMOHONA PIT : : 
BORACHAK(R-VIII) 

6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250MM) 

1000 3180 

Location of 
WB:BC Incline, 
Cap-60 Te Dim-
40ftX10.5ft 

Salanpur 
DABOR OCP : : 
SALANPUR  'A( B-- I I ) 

5501-
5800 / 

G6 
5650 

STM(-
250MM) 

5000 2952 

Linked WB-
DABOR COLLY, 
Capacity- 25 te, 
Location- Near –
Dabor Colly 

S P Mines 
CHITRA AOC : : 
SAHARJORI/PATRIKA 

6401-
6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
250MM) 

3000
0 

3390 

Linked WB-
Chitra,A / Chitra-B 
Capacity- 40 te & 
60 te, resp  
Dimension – 9 m x 
3 m 



 
 
OFFER BY RAIL MODE 

Area Source 
Range / 
Grade 

Mid GCV 
(Kcal/kg) 

Size 
Offer 

(in 
rake) 

Reserve 
Price 

Weighbridge 
Details 

Salanpur SLS – I 
5501-
5800 / 

G6 
5650 

STM(-
100MM) 

10 2520 

DALMIYA  
RLWAY  WB, 

NEAR 
SALANPUR 
STATION 

 
 


